
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

2

3

1

4

8

14

11

71

19

44

36

7

17

45

35

95

27

96

30

43

49

34

58

73

77

79

63

86

9

Name

Guy Martin

Michael Dunlop

Ryan Farquhar

Conor Cummins

Dan Kneen

Russ Mountford

Steve Mercer

Davy Morgan

Paul Cranston

Wayne Hamilton

~Paul Shoesmith

Mark Parrett

Dave Milling

Dave Primrose-Smith

Dennis Booth

Dave Madsen-Mygdal

Kevin Strowger

Ryan McCay

Paul Duckett

Brian Patterson

*Ty Jones

William Cowden

Marie Hodgson

Paddy Woodside

*Stephen Cobbold

John Batty

Alan Phillips

Cameron Donald

Ian Lougher

Class

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1003

1000

1000

1003

1000

1000

1000

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

5

3

Total Tm

11:36.643

11:37.078

11:52.543

11:58.290

12:00.761

12:01.091

12:03.813

12:15.459

12:21.836

12:28.042

12:30.984

12:31.746

12:58.894

13:07.494

13:08.037

13:09.293

13:13.588

13:17.932

13:18.557

13:18.868

13:41.406

13:41.703

13:55.674

14:11.655

11:47.052

11:56.333

12:31.570

12:30.001

7:30.688

Last Tm

2:17.710

2:17.307

2:21.979

2:22.293

2:22.072

2:23.393

2:22.325

2:23.931

2:25.968

2:28.969

2:27.469

2:27.563

2:33.103

2:35.805

2:34.849

2:30.500

2:37.646

2:37.388

2:36.774

2:38.211

2:41.109

2:40.726

2:45.075

2:46.882

2:50.693

2:55.883

3:02.067

2:42.341

2:27.641

Last Spd

111.103

111.429

107.762

107.525

107.692

106.700

107.500

106.301

104.817

102.706

103.751

103.685

99.933

98.200

98.806

101.661

97.053

97.212

97.593

96.706

94.967

95.193

92.685

91.682

89.635

86.990

84.035

94.246

103.630

Margin of Victory

0.047

Avg. Speed

110.118

Best Lap Tm

2:16.129

Best Speed

112.393

Best Lap by

3 - Michael Dunlop

Printed: 13/07/2011 20:34:49

ACU Permit No. ACU31172    IMN191/070

Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

IOM STEAM PACKET COMPANY SOUTHERN 100

13 July 2011

[3] Total Oils Senior Race

Results of lap: 5

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

13/07/2011 18:45

2011 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100
                       ROAD RACES


